
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BS (Economics and Finance) 8th Semester Morning Session: Spring 2024

NameRegistration #

ECO-307 ECO-314 ECO-411 ECO-416 ECO-470 ECO-471

Labour Economics Public Finance International Finance Financial Institutions and 

Markets

Financial Derivatives Multinational Corporations 

and Finance
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IS/BS(Eco)/A-20/M/A/561 Bushra Hayat 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 38 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

IS/BS(EF)/A-20/M/501 Adil Rahman 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

IS/BS(EF)/A-20/M/504 Arshia Gustasib 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 42 F - 3 - 34 F - 3 - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(EF)/A-20/M/505 Atiq Ullah 13 F - 3 - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 27 F - 3 - - F - 3 - - - - - 

IS/BS(EF)/A-20/M/507 Farqan Ahmad Faiz 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

IS/BS(EF)/A-20/M/508 Haiqa Habib 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 43 F - 3 - 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/BS(EF)/A-20/M/509 Kamran Khan 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 36 F - 3 - - - - - 

IS/BS(EF)/A-20/M/510 Komal Asad 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 42 F - 3 - 36 F - 3 - - - - - 

IS/BS(EF)/A-20/M/511 Malik Huzaifah Amjed 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

IS/BS(EF)/A-20/M/512 Moiza Bibi Raja 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

IS/BS(EF)/A-20/M/513 Muhammad Hamza 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 25 F - 3 - 29 F - 3 - - - - - 

IS/BS(EF)/A-20/M/514 Muhammad Hasham Sarfraz 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 43 F - 3 - 26 F - 3 - - - - - 

IS/BS(EF)/A-20/M/518 Rana Muhammad Abdullah 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BS(EF)/A-20/M/520 Roma Hayat 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 44 F - 3 - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BS(EF)/A-20/M/522 Shayan Tariq 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 33 F - 3 - - - - - 

IS/BS(EF)/A-20/M/523 Sidrah Riaz Qureshi 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 45 F - 3 - 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BS(EF)/A-20/M/524 Syed Aliyan Shah 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

IS/BS(EF)/A-20/M/526 Yaman Khan 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 25 F - 3 - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(EF)/A-20/M/529 Zia Ur Rehman 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 43 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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ECO-477 ECO-488

Comparative Financial 

Systems

Corporate Governance
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IS/BS(Eco)/A-20/M/A/561 Bushra Hayat 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.67 2.83

IS/BS(EF)/A-20/M/501 Adil Rahman - - - - 64 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.90 2.57

IS/BS(EF)/A-20/M/504 Arshia Gustasib 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 36 F - 3 - 1.36 2.51

IS/BS(EF)/A-20/M/505 Atiq Ullah - - - - - F - 3 - 0.50 2.22

IS/BS(EF)/A-20/M/507 Farqan Ahmad Faiz - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.00 2.80

IS/BS(EF)/A-20/M/508 Haiqa Habib - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.60 2.59

IS/BS(EF)/A-20/M/509 Kamran Khan - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.70 2.70

IS/BS(EF)/A-20/M/510 Komal Asad 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.42 2.56

IS/BS(EF)/A-20/M/511 Malik Huzaifah Amjed - - - - 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.80 3.01

IS/BS(EF)/A-20/M/512 Moiza Bibi Raja - - - - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.83 3.00

IS/BS(EF)/A-20/M/513 Muhammad Hamza 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 1.42 2.26

IS/BS(EF)/A-20/M/514 Muhammad Hasham Sarfraz - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.40 2.47

IS/BS(EF)/A-20/M/518 Rana Muhammad Abdullah - - - - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.20 3.06

IS/BS(EF)/A-20/M/520 Roma Hayat - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.00 2.92

IS/BS(EF)/A-20/M/522 Shayan Tariq - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.70 2.55

IS/BS(EF)/A-20/M/523 Sidrah Riaz Qureshi 89 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.50 3.09

IS/BS(EF)/A-20/M/524 Syed Aliyan Shah - - - - 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.70 3.52

IS/BS(EF)/A-20/M/526 Yaman Khan 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.14 2.63

IS/BS(EF)/A-20/M/529 Zia Ur Rehman - - - - 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.70 2.66
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